INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT

INMATE DESCRIPTION

YOUNG Ill, SAMUEL LEEQUAN (00341154)

INMATE SENTENCE AND LOCATION

SEX: MALE SCDC ID: 00341154

RACE: BLACK SID: SC01833622

HEIGHT: 5'08" OFFENDER TYPE: ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE

WEIGHT: 256 lbs. ADMISSION DATE: 06/09/2010

AGE: 30 LOCATION: LIEBER

CITIZENSHIP: CITIZEN - NATIVE BORN DORM-ROOM-BUNK: WC-0167-B

BUILD: MEDIUM EWC LEVEL: 5F5

COMPLEXION: MEDIUM BROWN EEC LEVEL:

HAIR COLOR: BLACK PROJECTED RELEASE DATE: 06/26/2033

EYE COLOR: BROWN PROJECTED PAROLE ELIGIBILITY: ~ NOT ELIGIBLE

PICTURE DATE: 07/14/2023 SUP. FURLOUGH ELIGIBILITY: NOT ELIGIBLE
CURRENT OFFENSES
OFFENSE SENTENCE TYPE YRS MOS DYS START DATE VINV  CAT INDICT STATUS
VOLUNTARY MANSLAUGHTER ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE 25 0 0 GREENVILLE 07/02/2008 \ 4 09GS2308156A ACTIVE
CRIM SEX COND.W/MINOR(1S ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE 25 0 0 GREENVILLE 07/02/2008 \ 5 09GS2308158A ACTIVE

ESCAPES

NO ESCAPES DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION

DISCIPLINARY SANCTIONS

SANCTIONS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE AUTOMATED SYSTEM PRIOR TO JANUARY 2009

DATE DESCRIPTION

04/26/2024 POSS. OR/ATTEMPT TO POSSESS CELL PHONE
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 177 DAYS
DISC. DETENTION FOR 17 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 177 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 177 DAYS
11/17/2023 POSS. OR/ATTEMPT TO POSSESS CELL PHONE
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 214 DAYS
DISC. DETENTION FOR 20 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 214 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 214 DAYS
02/19/2023 POSS. OR/ATTEMPT TO POSSESS CELL PHONE
LOSS OF GOOD TIME: 15 DAYS
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 217 DAYS
DISC. DETENTION FOR 37 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 217 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 217 DAYS
12/21/2022 POSS. OR/ATTEMPT TO POSSESS CELL PHONE
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 160 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 160 DAYS

LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 160 DAYS
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DISCIPLINARY SANCTIONS
DATE DESCRIPTION
11/14/2022 POSS. OR/ATTEMPT TO POSSESS CELL PHONE
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS
11/24/2020 POSSESSION OF A WEAPON
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 120 DAYS
DISC. DETENTION FOR 30 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 120 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 120 DAYS
08/15/2019 POSS. OR/ATTEMPT TO POSSESS CELL PHONE
LOSS OF GOOD TIME: 6 DAYS
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 180 DAYS
DISC. DETENTION FOR 30 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 180 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 180 DAYS
04/16/2019 POSS. OR/ATTEMPT TO POSSESS CELL PHONE
LOSS OF GOOD TIME: 6 DAYS
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS
DISC. DETENTION FOR 60 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS
09/28/2017 POSS. OR/ATTEMPT TO POSSESS CELL PHONE
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS
12/26/2016 POSS. OR/ATTEMPT TO POSSESS CELL PHONE
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS
12/29/2015 POSSESSION OF A NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEVISION PRIVILEGES FOR 365 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS
10/16/2015 USE/POSS OF TATTOO PARAPHERNALIA
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 30 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 30 DAYS
10/16/2015 POSSESSION OF CONTRABAND
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 30 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 30 DAYS
06/21/2015 POSSESSION OF ESCAPE TOOLS/PARAPHERNALIA
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 180 DAYS
DISC. DETENTION FOR 30 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 180 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 180 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 180 DAYS
05/28/2015 POSSESSION OF A WEAPON
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS

LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS
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SANCTIONS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE AUTOMATED SYSTEM PRIOR TO JANUARY 2009
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DISCIPLINARY SANCTIONS
DATE DESCRIPTION

LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS

01/02/2015 POSSESSION OF A WEAPON

12/23/2014 OUT OF PLACE

12/23/2014 INTERFERING WITH COUNT

09/02/2014 POSS. OR/ATTEMPT TO POSSESS CELL PHONE

DISC. DETENTION FOR 55 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 136 DAYS
04/05/2013 POSS. OR/ATTEMPT TO POSSESS CELL PHONE
LOSS OF GOOD TIME: 15 DAYS
DISC. DETENTION FOR 400 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 1 DAYS
10/23/2012 USE,POSS NARC,MARIJ,UNAUTH DRUG,INHALANT
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 1 DAYS
10/23/2012 POSS. OR/ATTEMPT TO POSSESS CELL PHONE
LOSS OF GOOD TIME: 30 DAYS
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 149 DAYS
DISC. DETENTION FOR 360 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 149 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 1 DAYS
07/06/2012 USE,POSS NARC,MARIJ,UNAUTH DRUG,INHALANT
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 360 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 360 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 1 DAYS
11/01/2011 USE,POSS NARC,MARIJ,UNAUTH DRUG,INHALANT
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 360 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 360 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 360 DAYS
09/03/2011 POSSESSION OF A WEAPON
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 360 DAYS
DISC. DETENTION FOR 180 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 360 DAYS

LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 360 DAYS

MOVEMENT

MOVEMENT DATE TO LOCATION
06/21/2024 LIEBER

04/20/2023 ALLENDALE
04/20/2023 CENTRAL OFFICE ANNEX
09/08/2022 ALLENDALE
05/13/2022 BROAD RIVER
05/12/2022 OUTSIDE MEDICAL
08/07/2018 BROAD RIVER
08/07/2018 KIRKLAND
11/23/2016 BROAD RIVER
11/23/2016 KIRKLAND
10/31/2016 BROAD RIVER
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STATUS
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED

INCARCERATED

YOUNG Ill, SAMUEL LEEQUAN (00341154)

SANCTIONS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE AUTOMATED SYSTEM PRIOR TO JANUARY 2009

REASON
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
SPECIAL PROJECTS
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL

ADMINISTRATIVE
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MOVEMENT
MOVEMENT DATE
10/26/2016
06/04/2015
06/04/2015
12/02/2014
12/02/2014
02/19/2013
02/13/2013
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
01/24/2012
01/23/2012
04/13/2011
04/13/2011
10/28/2010
08/13/2010

06/09/2010

EARNED WORK CREDITS

JOB DESCRIPTION

WARDKEEPER ASSISTANT

WARDKEEPER

WARDKEEPER

WARDKEEPER

WARDKEEPER

WARDKEEPER

WARDKEEPER

RECREATION AIDE

RECREATION AIDE

RECREATION AIDE

RECREATION AIDE

RECREATION AIDE

WARDKEEPER ASSISTANT

TEACHER ASSISTANT

RECREATION ASSISTANT

GENERAL WORKER

GENERAL WORKER

GENERAL WORKER

GENERAL WORKER

TEACHER ASSISTANT

WASH RACK ATTENDANT

TO LOCATION

OUTSIDE MEDICAL

LEE

KIRKLAND

LEE

KIRKLAND

LEE

GREENVILLE CO

LEE

EVANS

LEE

KIRKLAND

LEE

EVANS

LEE

KIRKLAND

DJJ DF

START DATE

07/01/2024

06/11/2024

12/21/2023

04/21/2023

02/14/2023

12/08/2022

09/16/2022

06/10/2022

03/03/2021

02/18/2020

06/14/2017

12/13/2016

11/10/2016

10/24/2016

04/19/2016

07/30/2015

06/09/2015

04/17/2015

06/14/2013

06/09/2011

04/28/2011

EARNED EDUCATION CREDITS

EEC DESCRIPTION

BONUS 15 OR MORE

BONUS 15 OR MORE

LVL 3 - FULL TIME(NO EWC)

July 26, 2024

START DATE

06/23/2015

07/22/2011

10/29/2010

@VERSION@

YOUNG Ill, SAMUEL LEEQUAN (00341154)

STATUS REASON
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL) MEDICAL
INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
INCARCERATED MEDICAL
INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
INCARCERATED MEDICAL
INCARCERATED RETURN FROM COURT
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL) TO COURT
INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
INCARCERATED MEDICAL
INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
INCARCERATED MEDICAL
INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
INCARCERATED MEDICAL
INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
INCARCERATED NEW ADMISSION
END DATE TERMINATION REASON JOB LEVEL
5F5
06/21/2024 INSTIT TRANSFER 5F5
04/26/2024 PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY 5F5
11/19/2023 PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY 5F5
02/21/2023 PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY 5F5
12/21/2022 PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY 3F5
12/07/2022 ASLT/DRUG/MAJOR DISC 2F5
09/08/2022 INSTIT TRANSFER 2F5
06/09/2022 CUSTODY REVIEW 3F5
03/02/2021 ASLT/DRUG/MAJOR DISC 2F5
02/17/2020 POLICY CHANGE 2020 3F5
06/13/2017 CUSTODY REVIEW 5F5
12/12/2016 LATERAL TRANSFER 5F5
11/09/2016 INSTIT TRANSFER 5F5
10/23/2016 LATERAL TRANSFER 5F5
04/18/2016 LATERAL TRANSFER 5F5
07/29/2015 CUSTODY REVIEW 3F5
06/08/2015 LATERAL TRANSFER 3F5
04/16/2015 LATERAL TRANSFER 3F5
10/06/2011 UNSAT JOB PERFORM 3F5
06/08/2011 LATERAL TRANSFER 3F5
END DATE TERMINATION REASON
10/03/2016 COMPLETED EDUC PROGRAM
11/01/2011 PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY
04/28/2011 COMPLETED EDUC PROGRAM

Page 4 of

5



INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT YOUNG Ill, SAMUEL LEEQUAN (00341154)

CERTIFICATE DESCRIPTION RECEIVED DATE
WORKKEYS BRONZE 07/21/2011
HIGH SCHOOL (GED) 04/12/2011

NO PROGRAMS DURING INCARCERATION(S)
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