YOUNG III, SAMUEL LEEQUAN (00341154)



INMATE DESCRIPTION		INMATE SENTENCE AND L	INMATE SENTENCE AND LOCATION		
SEX:	MALE	SCDC ID:	00341154		
RACE:	BLACK	SID:	SC01833622		
HEIGHT:	5' 08"	OFFENDER TYPE:	ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE		
WEIGHT:	256 lbs.	ADMISSION DATE:	06/09/2010		
AGE:	30	LOCATION:	LIEBER		
CITIZENSHIP:	CITIZEN - NATIVE BORN	DORM-ROOM-BUNK:	WC-0167-B		
BUILD:	MEDIUM	EWC LEVEL:	5F5		
COMPLEXION:	MEDIUM BROWN	EEC LEVEL:			
HAIR COLOR:	BLACK	PROJECTED RELEASE DATE:	06/26/2033		
EYE COLOR:	BROWN	PROJECTED PAROLE ELIGIBILITY:	NOT ELIGIBLE		
PICTURE DATE:	07/14/2023	SUP. FURLOUGH ELIGIBILITY:	NOT ELIGIBLE		

CURRENT OFFENSES

CONNENT OFFENDED										
OFFENSE	SENTENCE TYPE	YRS	MOS	DYS	COUNTY	START DATE	V/NV	CAT	INDICT	STATUS
VOLUNTARY MANSLAUGHTER	ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE	25	0	0	GREENVILLE	07/02/2008	V	4	09GS2308156A	ACTIVE
CRIM SEX COND.W/MINOR(1S	ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE	25	0	0	GREENVILLE	07/02/2008	V	5	09GS2308158A	ACTIVE

ESCAPES

NO ESCAPES DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION

DISCIPLINAR	RY SANCTIONS	SANCTIONS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE AUTOMATED SYSTEM PRIOR TO JANUARY 2009
DATE	DESCRIPTION	
04/26/2024	POSS. OR/ATTEMPT TO POSSESS CELL PHONE	
LOSS OF (CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 177 DAYS	
DISC. DET	ENTION FOR 17 DAYS	
LOSS OF	TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 177 DAYS	
LOSS OF	VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 177 DAYS	
11/17/2023	POSS. OR/ATTEMPT TO POSSESS CELL PHONE	
LOSS OF (CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 214 DAYS	
DISC. DET	ENTION FOR 20 DAYS	
LOSS OF	TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 214 DAYS	
LOSS OF	VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 214 DAYS	
02/19/2023	POSS. OR/ATTEMPT TO POSSESS CELL PHONE	
LOSS OF (GOOD TIME: 15 DAYS	
LOSS OF (CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 217 DAYS	
DISC. DET	ENTION FOR 37 DAYS	
LOSS OF	TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 217 DAYS	
LOSS OF	VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 217 DAYS	
12/21/2022	POSS. OR/ATTEMPT TO POSSESS CELL PHONE	
LOSS OF (CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 160 DAYS	
LOSS OF	TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 160 DAYS	
LOSS OF	VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 160 DAYS	

DISCIPLINARY SANCTIONS SANCTIONS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE AUTOMATED SYSTEM PRIOR TO JANUARY 2009 DATE DESCRIPTION POSS. OR/ATTEMPT TO POSSESS CELL PHONE 11/14/2022 LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS 11/24/2020 POSSESSION OF A WEAPON LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 120 DAYS DISC. DETENTION FOR 30 DAYS LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 120 DAYS LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 120 DAYS POSS. OR/ATTEMPT TO POSSESS CELL PHONE 08/15/2019 LOSS OF GOOD TIME: 6 DAYS LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 180 DAYS DISC. DETENTION FOR 30 DAYS LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 180 DAYS LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 180 DAYS 04/16/2019 POSS. OR/ATTEMPT TO POSSESS CELL PHONE LOSS OF GOOD TIME: 6 DAYS LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS **DISC. DETENTION FOR 60 DAYS** LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS 09/28/2017 POSS. OR/ATTEMPT TO POSSESS CELL PHONE LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS 12/26/2016 POSS. OR/ATTEMPT TO POSSESS CELL PHONE LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS 12/29/2015 POSSESSION OF A NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS LOSS OF TELEVISION PRIVILEGES FOR 365 DAYS LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS 10/16/2015 USE/POSS OF TATTOO PARAPHERNALIA LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 30 DAYS LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 30 DAYS 10/16/2015 POSSESSION OF CONTRABAND LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 30 DAYS LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 30 DAYS 06/21/2015 POSSESSION OF ESCAPE TOOLS/PARAPHERNALIA LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 180 DAYS **DISC. DETENTION FOR 30 DAYS** LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 180 DAYS LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 180 DAYS LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 180 DAYS 05/28/2015 POSSESSION OF A WEAPON LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS

DISCIPLINARY SANCTIONS			SANCTIONS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE AUTOMATED SYSTEM PRIOR TO JANUARY 2009		
DAT	E	DESCRIPTION			
	LOSS OF VISITATION F	RIVILEGES FOR 90 DAYS			
01/02	2/2015	POSSESSION OF A WEAPON			
12/23	3/2014	OUT OF PLACE			
12/23	3/2014	INTERFERING WITH COUNT			
09/02	2/2014	POSS. OR/ATTEMPT TO POSSESS CELL PHONE			
	DISC. DETENTION FOR	55 DAYS			
	LOSS OF VISITATION F	RIVILEGES FOR 136 DAYS			
04/05	5/2013	POSS. OR/ATTEMPT TO POSSESS CELL PHONE			
	LOSS OF GOOD TIME:	15 DAYS			
	DISC. DETENTION FOR	400 DAYS			
	LOSS OF VISITATION F	RIVILEGES FOR 1 DAYS			
10/23	3/2012	USE, POSS NARC, MARIJ, UNAUTH DRUG, INHALANT			
	LOSS OF VISITATION F	RIVILEGES FOR 1 DAYS			
10/23	3/2012	POSS. OR/ATTEMPT TO POSSESS CELL PHONE			
	LOSS OF GOOD TIME:	30 DAYS			
	LOSS OF CANTEEN PR	IVILEGES FOR 149 DAYS			
	DISC. DETENTION FOR	360 DAYS			
	LOSS OF TELEPHONE	PRIVILEGES FOR 149 DAYS			
	LOSS OF VISITATION P	RIVILEGES FOR 1 DAYS			
07/06	6/2012	USE, POSS NARC, MARIJ, UNAUTH DRUG, INHALANT			
	LOSS OF CANTEEN PR	IVILEGES FOR 360 DAYS			
	LOSS OF TELEPHONE	PRIVILEGES FOR 360 DAYS			
	LOSS OF VISITATION F	RIVILEGES FOR 1 DAYS			
11/01	1/2011	USE, POSS NARC, MARIJ, UNAUTH DRUG, INHALANT			
	LOSS OF CANTEEN PR	IVILEGES FOR 360 DAYS			
	LOSS OF TELEPHONE	PRIVILEGES FOR 360 DAYS			
	LOSS OF VISITATION F	RIVILEGES FOR 360 DAYS			
09/03	3/2011	POSSESSION OF A WEAPON			
	LOSS OF CANTEEN PR	IVILEGES FOR 360 DAYS			
	DISC. DETENTION FOR	180 DAYS			
	LOSS OF TELEPHONE	PRIVILEGES FOR 360 DAYS			
	LOSS OF VISITATION P	RIVILEGES FOR 360 DAYS			

MOVEMENT

MOVEMENT DATE	TO LOCATION	STATUS	REASON
06/21/2024	LIEBER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
04/20/2023	ALLENDALE	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
04/20/2023	CENTRAL OFFICE ANNEX	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
09/08/2022	ALLENDALE	INCARCERATED	SPECIAL PROJECTS
05/13/2022	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
05/12/2022	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
08/07/2018	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
08/07/2018	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
11/23/2016	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
11/23/2016	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
10/31/2016	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE

MOVEMENT

WOVEWENT			
MOVEMENT DATE	TO LOCATION	STATUS	REASON
10/26/2016	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
06/04/2015	LEE	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
06/04/2015	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
12/02/2014	LEE	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
12/02/2014	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
02/19/2013	LEE	INCARCERATED	RETURN FROM COURT
02/13/2013	GREENVILLE CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	TO COURT
06/19/2012	LEE	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
06/19/2012	EVANS	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
01/24/2012	LEE	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
01/23/2012	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
04/13/2011	LEE	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
04/13/2011	EVANS	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
10/28/2010	LEE	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
08/13/2010	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
06/09/2010	DJJ DF	INCARCERATED	NEW ADMISSION

EARNED WORK CREDITS

JOB DESCRIPTION	START DATE	END DATE	TERMINATION REASON	JOB LEVEL
WARDKEEPER ASSISTANT	07/01/2024			5F5
WARDKEEPER	06/11/2024	06/21/2024	INSTIT TRANSFER	5F5
WARDKEEPER	12/21/2023	04/26/2024	PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY	5F5
WARDKEEPER	04/21/2023	11/19/2023	PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY	5F5
WARDKEEPER	02/14/2023	02/21/2023	PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY	5F5
WARDKEEPER	12/08/2022	12/21/2022	PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY	3F5
WARDKEEPER	09/16/2022	12/07/2022	ASLT/DRUG/MAJOR DISC	2F5
RECREATION AIDE	06/10/2022	09/08/2022	INSTIT TRANSFER	2F5
RECREATION AIDE	03/03/2021	06/09/2022	CUSTODY REVIEW	3F5
RECREATION AIDE	02/18/2020	03/02/2021	ASLT/DRUG/MAJOR DISC	2F5
RECREATION AIDE	06/14/2017	02/17/2020	POLICY CHANGE 2020	3F5
RECREATION AIDE	12/13/2016	06/13/2017	CUSTODY REVIEW	5F5
WARDKEEPER ASSISTANT	11/10/2016	12/12/2016	LATERAL TRANSFER	5F5
TEACHER ASSISTANT	10/24/2016	11/09/2016	INSTIT TRANSFER	5F5
RECREATION ASSISTANT	04/19/2016	10/23/2016	LATERAL TRANSFER	5F5
GENERAL WORKER	07/30/2015	04/18/2016	LATERAL TRANSFER	5F5
GENERAL WORKER	06/09/2015	07/29/2015	CUSTODY REVIEW	3F5
GENERAL WORKER	04/17/2015	06/08/2015	LATERAL TRANSFER	3F5
GENERAL WORKER	06/14/2013	04/16/2015	LATERAL TRANSFER	3F5
TEACHER ASSISTANT	06/09/2011	10/06/2011	UNSAT JOB PERFORM	3F5
WASH RACK ATTENDANT	04/28/2011	06/08/2011	LATERAL TRANSFER	3F5

EARNED EDUCATION CREDITS

EEC DESCRIPTION	START DATE	END DATE	TERMINATION REASON
BONUS 15 OR MORE	06/23/2015	10/03/2016	COMPLETED EDUC PROGRAM
BONUS 15 OR MORE	07/22/2011	11/01/2011	PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY
LVL 3 - FULL TIME(NO EWC)	10/29/2010	04/28/2011	COMPLETED EDUC PROGRAM

YOUNG III, SAMUEL LEEQUAN (00341154)

CERTIFICATES

CERTIFICATE DESCRIPTION	RECEIVED DATE
WORKKEYS BRONZE	07/21/2011
HIGH SCHOOL (GED)	04/12/2011

PROGRAMS

NO PROGRAMS DURING INCARCERATION(S)